Subject to alterations without advance notice  Update status 01.2024
 Aerotechnik E. Siegwart GmbH
 Untere Hofwiesen – D-66299 Friedrichsthal
       +49 (0) 6897/859-0 –       +49 (0) 6897/859-150
 www.aerotechnik.de – info@aerotechnik.de
Electronically or pneumatically regulating volume flow controller
Rectangular, model VRRM
Volume flow controller

in a technical document and should
be followed.
Ordering key
Example:
Aerotechnik E. Siegwart GmbH
Untere Hofwiesen – D-66299 Friedrichsthal
       +49 (0) 6897/859-0 –       +49 (0) 6897/859-150
www.aerotechnik.de – info@aerotechnik.de
Subject to alterations without advance notice  Update status 01.2024
Ref. no.: 401 - 432
Electronically or pneumatically
regulating volume flow controller
- 5 -
max. stat.
Width Height
1) Number Selectable pressure Total length
2)
Frame width Blade width A
B H of blades velocity difference l1 C WB Ref. no.
V  p 425
[mm] [mm] [m/s] [Pa] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
100 -   500 100 - 109 1 1,5 - 7,0 1000 400 30 100 70
110 -   550 110 - 119 1 1,5 - 5,3 1000 400 30 100 70
120 -   600 120 - 130 1 1,5 - 7,1 1000 400 30 100 70
180 -   900 180 - 189 2 1,5 - 7,3 1000 400 30 100 70
190 - 1000 190 - 219 2 1,8 - 8,8 1000 400 30 100 70
220 - 1000 220 - 330 3 1,6 - 8,8 1000 400 30 100 70
380 - 1200 380 - 430 4 1,5 - 7,5 1000 400 30 100 70
Dimensions
)
P
re
s
s
u
re
 d
if
fe
re
n
c
e
 [
P
a
]
0
5 0
1 0 0
1 5 0
2 0 0
2 5 0
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Velocity [m/s]
Diagram 1: Choosing of V  and V  via the duct cross sectionmax min
50
100
200
300
1000
2000
3000
5000
10000
20000
0,01 0,02 0,03 0,04 0,05 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5
10 m/s
2 m/s
7,5m/s
2Duct cross section [m ]